Chapter

Water pollution control ...

Water QUAlity ..ot
Waterway IMProvements ..o .o e
Waterworks and Waste Systems Operators, Board of ...
Welfare assistance Payments ...
Well Drillers, Board of .....coovoei oo e
Western Correctional Institution ...

Western Maryland Center ...
Western State Forests ..o

Wetlands Aminmistration ...t
William Donald Schaefer House ..o
WINX radio station license, transmitter, and antennae, funds for

purchase or grant to Montgomery County to acquire, prehibited
Women, Infants and Children Food Program ... SR
Woodstock Center, maintenance and capital appropriation ...........
Workers’ Compensation COmIMISSION ..o

Workforce Investment Board, Governor's ...

“Year 2000” problem, medification of computer systems ..............
Youth centers, juvenile JUstiCe ...

Aquaculture - -
Seafoad and Aquaculture Loan Fund, appropriation to ..............

Arbitration - -
SEE ALSO Mediation
Dorchester County —

Right to farm or engage in agricultural or forestry operations,
authority of county commissioners to enact ordinance or
regulations protecting, provisions added ...

Health Claims Arbitration Qffice, appropriation to ...
State Retirement and Pension System, arbitration of claims
arising from upgrades to the data processing or electronic data
management system, provisions added ...
Workers' compensation claims in construction trade industry,
agreement through collective bargaining to alternative dispute
resolution system, use of agreed list of health care providers for
medical treatment and examinations, return to work program,
and vocational rehabilitation or retraining program ................
Architects — -
Staggered expiration of licenses and certificates, provisions added

State Board of, appropriation to ...

- 5019 -

Wl Wi w w

w L

Wl w [ pvt]

677

156

591

59
3

Page

222
321
221
129
321
168
321
186
264
145
126
128

75
a2

110
144
95
64
244
251
82
254
93
227
240

219
320

3908
71

1784

3258

1372
173




