INDEX

INDEA	Chapter	Page
Water pollution control	. 3	$\frac{222}{321}$
Water quality	3	221
Waterway improvements	3	129
Waterworks and Waste Systems Operators, Board of	3	321
Welfare assistance payments	3	168
Well Drillers, Board of		321
Western Correctional Institution	3	186
		264
Western Maryland Center	3	145
Western State Forests	3	126
	•	128
Wetlands Administration	3	75
William Donald Schaefer House	3	227
WINX radio station license, transmitter, and antennae, funds for	r	110
purchase or grant to Montgomery County to acquire, prohibite	d 3	110
Women, Infants and Children Food Program	3	144
Woodstock Center, maintenance and capital appropriation	3 3	95
Workers' Compensation Commission	3	64 244
		$\frac{244}{251}$
Workforce Investment Board, Governor's	3	82
Workforce investment board, dovernors	., ,,	254
"Year 2000" problem, modification of computer systems	3	93
Youth centers, juvenile justice	3	227
Toutif Convers, jurismite justice and an armine and armine and armine and armine and armine a		240
Aquaculture Seafood and Aquaculture Loan Fund, appropriation to	3	219 320
Arbitration SEE ALSO Mediation		
Dorchester County –		
Right to farm or engage in agricultural or forestry operation)ľ	
regulations protecting, provisions added	b77	3908
Health Claims Arbitration Office, appropriation to	3 ns	71
management system, provisions added	156	1784
Workers' compensation claims in construction trade industry agreement through collective bargaining to alternative dispures olution system, use of agreed list of health care providers from medical treatment and examinations, return to work program.	y, te or n,	
and vocational rehabilitation or retraining program	591	3258
Architects	ed 59	1372
Staggered expiration of licenses and certificates, provisions adde	3	
State Board of, appropriation to	3	173